Numero de
autorizacion de

comercializacion de

la UE
EU/1/23/1719/001

EU/1/23/1719/002

EU/1/23/1719/003

EU/1/23/1719/004

EU/1/23/1719/005

EU/1/23/1719/006

EU/1/23/1719/007

EU/1/23/1719/008

EU/1/23/1719/009

EU/1/23/1719/010

EU/1/23/1719/011

EU/1/23/1719/012

Denominacion (de

fantasia)

Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord
Tolvaptan Accord

Tolvaptan Accord

Dosis

7,5 mg

7,5 mg

7,5 mg

7,5 mg

15 mg

15 mg

15 mg

15 mg

30 mg

30 mg

30 mg

30 mg

Forma

farmacéutica

Via de
administracion

Acondicionamiento

Tamano del envase

primario

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

Comprimido

11

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)

blister (PVC/alu)

7 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

10 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

28 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

30 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

7 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

10 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

28 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

30 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

7 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

10 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

28 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)

30 x 1 comprimido (unidosis)



